		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 ECH-U1C683GX5 데이터시트(PDF) 8 Page - Panasonic Semiconductor
	 부품명	 ECH-U1C683GX5
	상세설명	 Plastic Film Capacitors
	 Download	  10 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	제조업체	 PANASONIC [Panasonic Semiconductor]
	홈페이지	 http://www.panasonic.com/industrial/
	Logo
 ECH-U1C683GX5 데이터시트(HTML) 8 Page - Panasonic Semiconductor
zoom in
zoom out
 8 / 10 page
1
10
100
10
100
1000
From 100pF to 2700pF
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0
1.2
10
100
1000
3300pF
3900pF
4700pF
5600pF
6800pF
8200pF
0.01uF
0.012uF
0.015uF
0.018uF
0.022uF
0.027uF
0.033uF
0.039uF
0.00
0.02
0.04
0.06
0.08
0.10
0.12
10
100
1000
2700pF
2200pF
1800pF
1500pF
1200pF
1000pF
820pF
680pF
560pF
∼100pF
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
10
100
0.047uF
0.056uF
0.068uF
0.082uF
0.1uF
0.12uF
0.15uF
0.18uF
0.22uF
(Stacked Metallized Film)
Permissible Current
Permissible Current
Applicable Specifications
Frequency(kHz)
Frequency(kHz)
ECHU (X) Type
DC50V series
*Please consult Panasonic if your condition exceeds the above
*The current(0-P) vlue is calculated using nominal capacitance.
*Permissible voltage graph is the case of sine waveform. When you use this product, peak voltage must not exceed DC rated voltage.
Permissible Voltage
Permissible Current
(at sine wave)
Frequency(kHz)
Frequency(kHz)
	유사한 부품 번호 - ECH-U1C683GX5
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Panasonic Semiconductor
ECH-U1C683GB5
89Kb / 3P	   Stacked metallized PPS film as dielectric with simple mold-less construction
More results
	유사한 설명 - ECH-U1C683GX5
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Panasonic Semiconductor
EZPE45666MTB
56Kb / 2P	   Plastic Film Capacitors
ECQE2474
57Kb / 1P	   Plastic Film Capacitors
EZTVKCTYP1HA
79Kb / 3P	   Plastic Film Capacitors
Nichicon corporation
QXP2E473KRP
33Kb / 1P	   PLASTIC FILM CAPACITORS
Panasonic Semiconductor
ECQB1H101KF
133Kb / 6P	   Plastic Film Capacitors
ECQE2474
78Kb / 1P	   Plastic Film Capacitors
ECQE2W104MHR
86Kb / 2P	   Plastic Film Capacitors
ECQ-V1104JM3
223Kb / 9P	   Plastic Film Capacitors
ECW-H16472JV
214Kb / 14P	   Plastic Film Capacitors
ECQP1H471MZ
102Kb / 6P	   Plastic Film Capacitors
ECW-U4683V17
373Kb / 8P	   Plastic Film Capacitors
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
데이터시트 다운로드
	링크 URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
개인정보취급방침
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet는?   |
광고문의   |
운영자에게 연락하기   |
개인정보취급방침   |
링크교환   |
제조사별 검색
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com